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Vining Marine/WK Mini Series

Number

4155
5350
8490
5850
6962
4465
3240
9462
5045
8737
321
1990
5756
4816
55055
4804
6162
8873
6520
5034
4106
4521
8915
1983
5205
8357
3279
3710
6157
1962

Yacht

Honk n Jack
Acquiesce
Concerto 2
Prime Suspect
High Voltage
Flying Fox
Reprieve
Flying Tiger
Scarlett O'Hara
Drinks Trolley
Playwright
Vanquish
Sirrah
Slingshot
Bluebird
Rapport
Satellite Spy
Imagine It
Waikiwi

Fame

D'Edge
Paperchase
Northern Rebel
Welcome Home
Blaze Away
Midnight
Moonspinner 2
Ricochet

Excel

Settimio

Race :
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2016

Total
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